
LIST OF 2nd SEMESTER STUDENTS FOR VARIOUS DISCIPLINE CENTRIC ELECTIVES (DCEs) 

 

*Still photography* 

 

1: MinhajTasneemMasoodi. 

2: Zakia Qurashi. 

3: Syed JuneedIndrabi. 

4: Asif Amin Ganai. 

5: Imran Bashir. 

6: Tanweer Ahmad Padder. 

7: AaqibNaseemHajam. 

8: BismaRiyaz. 

9: Ifra Mushtaq. 

10: Ifra Hassan. 

11: SehreenPandit. 

12: Musaib Ismail. 

13: Afshana Ashraf. 

14: Adil Ahmad Rather. 

15: JunaidRasool Lone. 

16: Nisar Ahmad Lone. 

17: Sabreena Mir. 

18: Musaib Iqbal Bhat. 

19: Mubashir Bashir. 

20: Murtaza Ali Mir. 

21: Tamana. 

22: Shagufta Rashid. 

23: Mohammad Jahangir Hussain. 

24:Sayima Ahmad. 

25: SuhailHabibullah Lone. 

26: AdilFarooq Mir. 

27: Azmat Maqbool. 

28: Sehrul-Nisa 



 

*Narrative Journalism* 

 

1: Zakia Qurashi. 

2: Syed Juneed Indrabi. 

3: Imran Bashir. 

4: AaqibNaseemHajam. 

5: Bisma Riyaz. 

6: Ifra Hassan. 

7: SehreenPandit. 

8: Afshana Ashraf. 

9: Musaib Iqbal Bhat. 

10: Murtaza Ali Mir. 

11: Tamana. 

12: Mohammad Jahangir Hussain. 

13: Sayima Ahmad. 

14: Adil Farooq Mir. 

15: Azmat Maqbool. 

16: Shahana. 

 

*Urdu Journalism* 

 

1: Minhaj Tasneem Masoodi. 

2: Ifra Mushtaq. 

3: Musaib Ismail. 

4: Adil Ahmad Rather. 

5: Nisar Ahmad Lone. 

6: Sabreena Mir. 

7: Mubashir Bashir. 

8: Shagufta Rashid. 

9: SuhailHabibullah Lone. 

10: Sehrul-Nisa. 



*Media and Society* 

 

1: Asif Amin Ganai. 

2: Tanweer Ahmad Padder. 

3: Junaid Rasool Lone. 

4: Shahana. 


